Contract Amendment/Change State of Arizona
Order Summary State Procurement Office
100 N. 15™ Avenue, Suite 201

Contract No.: ADSPO14-067867 Phoenix, AZ 85007

Change Order No.: 7 Date: March 29", 2017

Ammunitions and Munitions - Statewide

1. In accordance with the Special Terms and Conditions, Paragraphs 2 and 3, Contract Term / Extension, the
Contract's term is hereby extended for one year from March 31, 2017 to March 30, 2018 with new Pricing.

ALL OTHER REQUIREMENTS, SPECIFICATIONS, TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

% ) ¥ g s
Som Dicere fiee Qoone. G e, sy 3o/

THIS CHANGE ORDER WAS PROCESSED AS A BILATERAL CHANGE ORDER. ALL CONTRACT SPECIFICATIONS, TERMS AND
CONDITIONS, AND REQUIREMENTS REMAIN UNCHANGED. THIS DOCUMENT IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES.




San Diego Police Equipment Co., Inc.
8205-A Ronson Road, San Diego, CA 92111
Ph: 800-367-8989 Fax: 858-974-8530
sales@sandiegopoliceequipment.com

FEDERAL 2017-18 AZ State Contract # ADSPO14-067867

Part # Caliber Description Case Size Agency Price
HST PREMIUM PISTOL

NEW p3g0HST1 380 AUTO 99 GR. HST HP 1000 $265.93
PYHSTH 9MM LUGER 124 GR. HST HP 1000 | $265.93
POHST2 9MM LUGER 147 GR. HST HP 1000 $265.93
POHST3 9MM LUGER +P 124 GR. HST HP 1000 | $265.93
POHST4 9MM LUGER +P 147 GR. HST HP 1000 Discontinued
P357SHST1 357 SIG 125 GR. HST HP 1000 $369.73
P40HST3 40 S&W 165 GR. HST HP 1000 | $31467
P40HST1 40 S&W 180 GR. HST HP 1000 $314.67
P45HST2 45 AUTO 230 GR. HST HP 1000 $356.24
P45HST1 45 AUTO +P 230 GR. HST HP 1000 $356.24
P45GHST1 45 GAP 230 GR. HST HP 1000 $412.56
HYDRA-SHOK PREMIUM PISTOL & REVOLVER
P38HS1G 38 SPECIAL +P 129 GR. HSHP HV +P 1000 $431.28
P38HS2G 38 SPECIAL +P 147 GR. HSHP HV +P+ 1000 Discontinued
P357HS1G 357 MAGNUM 158 GR. HSHP 1000 Discontinued
P380HS1G 380 AUTO 90 GR. HSHP 1000 $459.30
POHS1G1 9MM LUGER 124 GR. HSHP 1000 $372.36
P9HS2G1 9MM LUGER 147 GR. HSHP 1000 $317.02
POHS3G1 9MM LUGER +P 124 GR. HSHP 1000 $372.36
P40HS3G 40 S&W 165 GR. HSHP 1000 $415.60
P40HS1G 40 S&W 180 GR. HSHP 1000 $415.60
P45HS1G 45 AUTO 230 GR. HSHP 1000 $425.07
P45HS2G 45 AUTO +P 185 GR. HSHP HV +P 1000 Discontinued
EXPANDING FULL METAL JACKET
P9CSP1 9MM LUGER (9X19MM) 124 GR. EFMJ 1000 Discontinued
P40CSP1 40 S&W 165 GR. EFMJ 1000 Discontinued
P45CSP1 45 AUTO 200 GR. EFMJ 1000 Discontinued

No Freight (Except Lift Gate)
Effective April 1, 2017 Agency Must be on Co-Op List
Expires March 31, 2018 1 Prices exclude Federal Excise Tax



San Diego Police Equipment Co., Inc.

8205-A Ronson Road, San Diego, CA 92111
Ph: 800-367-8989 Fax: 858-974-8530
sales@sandiegopoliceequipment.com

Part # Caliber Description Case Size Agency Price
LEAD FREE PRIMED TRAINING LOADS :
AE9N1 9MM LUGER 124 GRTMJ 1000 $236.92
AE9N2 9MM LUGER 147 GR TMJ 1000 $236.19
AE4ON1 40S&W 180 GR TMJ 1000 $297.42
AE45N1 45 AUTO 230 GR TMJ 1000 $351.69
BALLISTICLEAN PISTOL CENTERFIRE AMMUNITION
BCONT3 9MM LUGER 100 GR. CQT FRANGIBLE 1000 $385.19
BC40CT1 40 S&W 125 GR. RHT FRANGIBLE 1000 $408.93
BC10CT1 10MM AUTO 125 GR. RHT FRANGIBLE 1000 $456.38
BC45CT1 45 AUTO 155 GR. RHT FRANGIBLE 1000 $498.52
CLASSIC PISTOL CENTERFIRE AMMUNITION
9BP 9MM LUGER 115 GR. HI-JHP 1000 $251.68
9IMS 9MM LUGER 147 GR. HI-JHP 1000 $251.68
9BPLE 9MM LUGER +P 115 GR. HI-JHP 1000 $251.68
38E 38 SPECIAL +P 125 GR. HI-JHP 1000 Discontinued
38G 38 SPECIAL +P 158 GR. SWHP 1000 $317.51
40SWA 40 S&W 180 GR. HI-JHP 1000 $334.29
45C 45 AUTO 185 GR. HI-JHP 1000 Discontinued
45D 45 AUTO 230 GR. HI-JHP 1000 $381.52
CENTERFIRE PISTOL AND REVOLVER
GM38A 38 SPECIAL 148 GR LEAD WC MATCH 1000 $416.00
GM45B 45 AUTO 185 GR FMJ SWC MATCH 1000 $617.00
AE25AP 25 AUTO 50 GR TMJ 1000 $305.19
AE32AP 32 AUTO 71 GR FMJ 1000 $339.81
AE380AP 380 AUTO 95 GR FMJ 1000 $267.28
AE9DP 9MM LUGER 115 GR FMJ 1000 $195.58
AE9AP 9MM LUGER 124 GR FMJ 1000 $195.58
AESFP 9MM LUGER 147 GR FMJ 1000 $204.80
NEW AE9SJ2 9MM LUGER 115GR TOTAL SYNTHETIC JACKET 500 $108.54
AE9MK 9IMM MAKAROV 95 GR FMJ 1000 Discontinued
AE38S1 38 SUPER +P 130 GR FMJ 1000 Discontinued
AE38K 38 SPECIAL 130 GR FMJ 1000 $339.57
AE38B 38 SPECIAL 158 GR LEAD RN 1000 $309.51
AE357A 357 MAG 158 GR JSP 1000 $405.42
AE35752 357 SIG 125 GR FMJ 1000 $341.07
AE40R3 40 S&W 165 GR FMJ 1000 $238.15
AE40R1 40 S&W 180 GR FMJ 1000 $238.15
NEW AE40SJ1 40 S&W 180GR TOTAL SYNTHETIC JACKET 1000 $149.98
AE10A 10MM AUTO 180 GR FMJ 1000 $463.87
AE45A 45 AUTO 230 GR FMJ 1000 $277.24
NEW AE45ASJ1 45 AUTO 230GR TOTAL SYNTHETIC JACKET 1000 $179.67
AE45GA 45 GAP 185 GR TMJ 1000 $371.12
AE45GB 45 GAP 230 GR FMJ 1000 Discontinued

Effective April 1, 2017
Expires March 31, 2018

No Freight (Except Lift Gate)
Agency Must be on Co-Op List
Prices exclude Federal Excise Tax



San Diego Police Equipment Co., Inc.
8205-A Ronson Road, San Diego, CA 92111

Ph: 800-367-8989 Fax: 858-974-8530
sales@sandiegopoliceequipment.com

Part # Caliber Description Case Size Agency Price
TACTICAL RIFLE
LE223T1 223 REM. 55 GR. BONDED SOFT POINT 200 $243.45
LE223T3 223 REM. 62 GR. BONDED SOFT POINT 200 $243.45
T556TNB1 5.56X45MM 62 GR. BARRIER NON BONDED 500 $351.04
LE308T1 308 WIN 165 GR. BONDED SOFT POINT 200 $275.18
LE308TT2 308 WIN 168 GR. TACTICAL BONDED TIP 200 $275.18
T762TNB1 7.62 X 51 130 GR. BARRIER NON BONDED 500 $499.87
TRU RIFLE - TACTICAL RIFLE URBAN
T223E 223 REM. 55 GR. BTHP 500 $265.74
NEW T223T 223 REM. 55 GR. BALLISTIC TIP 500 $297.85
T223A 223 REM. 55 GR. SP 500 $277.19
T223L 223 REM. 64 GR. SP 500 $290.04
NEW T308T 308 WIN 168 GR. SIERRA MATCH TIP 500 $395.80
BALLISTICLEAN RIFLE
BC223NT5 223 REM. 42 GR. CQT (FRANGIBLE) 500 $319.17
BC223NT5A 223 REM. 55 GR. CQT (FRANGIBLE) 500 $297.67
BC556LOTM1  5.56X45MM 43 GR. LOTM 500 Discontinued
BC556LOTM2  5.56X45MM 50 GR. LOTM 500 Discontinued
CENTERFIRE RIFLE
30CA 30 CARBINE 110 GR SP RN 200 $139.40
AE223G 223 REM 50 GR JHP 500 $198.70
AE223 223 REM 55 GR FMJ BOAT-TAIL 500 $158.49
AE223N 223 REM 62 GR FMJ 500 $207.98
AE30CB 30 CARBINE 110 GR FMJ 500 $239.14
A76239A 7.62X39 SOVIET 124 GR FMJ 500 $289.10
AE308D 308 WIN 150 GR FMJ BOAT-TAIL 500 $306.77
AE3006N 30-06 SPRINGFIELD 150 GR FMJ BOAT-TAIL 500 $376.85
GOLD MEDAL RIFLE
GM223M 223 REM 69 GR SIERRA MATCHKING BTHP 200 $137.00
GM223M500 223 REM 69 GR SIERRA MATCHKING BTHP 500 $342.50
GM223M3 223 REM 77 GR SIERRA MATCHKING BTHP 200 $154.18
GM308M 308 WIN 168 GR SIERRA MK BTHP 200 $157.12
GM308M500 308 WIN 168 GR SIERRA MK BTHP 500 $370.42
GM308M2 308 WIN 175 GR SIERRA MK BTHP 200 $254.70
GM3006M 30-06 SPRINGFIELD 168 GR SIERRA MK BTHP 200 $254.70
GM300WM 300 WIN MAG 190 GR SIERRA MK BTHP 200 $338.22
GM762M2 7.62 X 51MM 175GR BTHP 500 $617.20
GM338LM 338 Lapua 250 GR SIERRA MK BTHP 200 $839.00
GM338LM2 338 Lapua 300 GR SIERRA MK BTHP 200 $839.00

Effective April 1, 2017
Expires March 31, 2018

No Freight (Except Lift Gate)
Agency Must be on Co-Op List
Prices exclude Federal Excise Tax



San Diego Police Equipment Co., Inc.
8205-A Ronson Road, San Diego, CA 92111
Ph: 800-367-8989 Fax: 858-974-8530
sales@sandiegopoliceequipment.com

Part # Caliber Description Case Size Agency Price
FEDERAL RIFLE

XM193 5.56X45MM 55 GR FMJ BOAT-TAIL 500 $158.49
XM193AFS0 5.56X45MM 55 GR FMJ BOAT-TAIL - CLIPPED 450 $159.97
XM193BK 5.56X45MM 55 GR FMJ BOAT-TAIL - BULK 1000 $339.96
BALLISTICLEAN SHOTSHELL

XMBC13200LS 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. 9PLTS - FRANGIBLE 00 BLICK - LEAD STYPHNATE PRIMER 250 $248.92
XMBC127 LRSLS 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. V4 OUNCE FRANGIBLE SLUG. LEAD STYPHNATE PRIMER 250 $273.84
TACTICAL BUCKSHOT

LE127 00 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. 9 PLT - 00 BUCK, Flite Control 250 $119.60
LE133 00 12 GA, 2-3/4" Reduced Recoil 8 PLT - 00 BUCK, Flite Control 250 $119.60
LE132 00 12 GA, 2-3/4" Reduced Recoil 9 PLT - 00 BUCK, Flite Control 250 $119.60
LE132 1B 12 GA, 2-3/4" Reduced Recoil 15 PLT - 1 BUCK, Flite Control 250 $119.60
CLASSIC SLUG AND BUCKSHOT

F127 000 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. 8 PELLET - 000 BUCK 250 $156.30
F127 00 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. 9 PELLET - 00 BUCK 250 $156.30
F130 00 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. 12 PELLET - 00 BUCK 250 $215.93
F127 RS 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. 10z HOLLOW POINT 250 $121.00
F130 RS 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. 1-1/40z HOLLOW POINT 250 $217.05
H132 00 12 GA, 2-3/4" Reduced Recoil 9 PELLET - 00 BUCK 250 $157.30
TACTICAL RIFLED SLUGS

LE127 RS 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. 10z HYDRA-SHOK HP 250 $125.80
LEB127 RS 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. 10z TRUBALL SLUG 250 $154.20
LEB127 DPRS 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. 102 TRUBALL DEEP PENETRATOR SLUG 250 $181.56
LEB127 LRS 12 GA, 2-3/4" Reduced Recoil 10z TRUBALL SLUG 250 $154.20
LEF127 RS 12 GA, 2-3/4" MAX. 10z SLUG 250 $147.52
SHOTSHELLS

T1157.5 12GA 2-3/4" 2-3/4DE #7.5,1-1/80z 250 $67.60
T1158 12GA 2-3/4" 2-3/4DE #8, 1-1/80z 250 $67.60
T1159 12GA 2-3/4" 2-3/4DE #9,1-1/80z 250 $67.60
T1167.5 12GA 2-3/4" 3DE #7.5, 1-1/80z 250 $67.60
T1168 12GA 2-3/4" 3DE #8, 1-1/80z 250 $67.60
TGL12 7.5 12GA 2-3/4" 2-3/4DE #7.5,1-1/80z 250 $54.28
TGL128 12GA 2-3/4" 2-3/4DE #8, 1-1/80z 250 $54.28
TGL129 12GA 2-3/4" 2-3/4DE #9, 1-1/80z 250 $54.28
WF146 7 12ga 2-3/4" # 7 Steel Shot, 10z 250 $79.85
22| R RIMFIRE AMMUNITION

AES5022 22LR HV 40 GR LEAD SOLID 5000 $177.25
710 22LR HV 40GR COPPER PLATED 5000 $208.43

No Freight (Except Lift Gate)
Effective April 1, 2017 Agency Must be on Co-Op List
Expires March 31, 2018 4 Prices exclude Federal Excise Tax



San Diego Police Equipment Co., Inc.
8205-A Ronson Road, San Diego, CA 92111

CCI/SPEER 2017-18 Az state Contract # ADSPO14-067867

Ph: 800-367-8989 Fax: 858-974-8530
sales@sandiegopoliceequipment.com

Part # Caliber Description Case Size Agency Price
SPEER GOLD DOT 2 HIGH-PERFORMANCE PISTOL AMMUNITION
NEW 54226 9MM 147GR G2 1000 $362.87
NEW 53999 40 S&W 180GR G2 1000 $399.98
NEw 54256 45 AUTO 230GR G2 1000 $449.76
SPEER GOLD DOT HIGH-PERFORMANCE PISTOL AMMUNITION
23602 25 AUTO 35 GR GDHP 500 $289.79
23604 32 AUTO 60 GR GDHP 500 $299.84
53606 380 AUTO 90 GR GDHP 1000 $365.48
53614 9MM LUGER 115 GR GDHP 1000 $350.02
53618 9MM LUGER 124 GR GDHP 1000 $350.02
53619 9MM LUGER 147 GR GDHP 1000 $350.02
53612 9MM LUGER +P+ 115 GR GDHP 1000 $350.02
53617 9MM LUGER +P 124 GR GDHP 1000 $350.02
53722 38 SPECIAL 125 GR GDHP 1000 $394.18
53720 38 SPECIAL +P 125 GR GDHP 1000 $394.18
53918 357 SIG 125 GR GDHP-LP 1000 $434.90
54234 357 SIG 125 GR GDHP 1000 $434.90
53920 357 MAGNUM 125 GR GDHP 1000 Discontinued
53960 357 MAGNUM 158 GR GDHP 1000 Discontinued
53970 40 S&wW 165 GR GDHP 1000 $373.42
53949 40 S&W 165 GDHP LEO 1000 $373.42
53962 40 S&W 180 GR GDHP 1000 $373.42
23980 44 SPECIAL 200 GR GDHP 500 $529.34
53964 45 AUTO 185 GR GDHP 1000 $462.97
53969 45 AUTO 200 GR GDHP 1000 $425.73
53966 45 AUTO 230 GR GDHP 1000 $425.73
53977 45 GAP 185 GR GDHP 1000 $472.60
53978 45 GAP 200 GR GDHP 1000 $472.60
SPEER GOLD DOT SHORT BARREL AMMUNITION
23611 9MM +P 124 GR GDHP SHORT BARREL 500 $415.76
53921 38 SPECIAL +P 135 GR GDHP SHORT BARREL 1000 $371.85
23917 357 MAGNUM 135 GR GDHP SHORT BARREL 500 $392.68
23974 40 S&W 180 GR GDHP SHORT BARREL 500 $477.15
23971 44 MAGNUM 200 GR GDHP SHORT BARREL 500 $535.29
23975 45 AUTO 230 GR GDHP SHORT BARREL 500 $485.30
SPEER GOLD DOT HIGH-PERFORMANCE RIFLE AMMUNITION
24446 223 REM 55 GR GOLD DOT SP 500 $266.28
244455P 223 REM 62 GR GOLD DOT SP 500 $266.28
NEw 244475 223 REM 75 GR GOLD DOT SP 500 $266.28
24457 308 WIN 150 GR GOLD DOT SP 500 $396.71
24458 308 WIN 168 GR GOLD DOT SP 500 $362.44
SPEER LAWMAN RIFLE AMMUNITION
24459 5.56X45MM 55 GR FMJ BT LAWMAN 500 Discontinued
24603 223 REM 55 GR COMPRESSED CU 500 Discontinued
No Freight (Except Lift Gate)
Effective April 1, 2017 Agency must be on Co-Op List
Expires March 31, 2018 5 Prices Exclude Federal Excise Tax



San Diego Police Equipment Co., Inc.
8205-A Ronson Road, San Diego, CA 92111
Ph: 800-367-8989 Fax: 858-974-8530

sales@sandiegopoliceequipment.com

Part # Caliber Description Case Size Agency Price
BLAZER CLEAN-FIRE CENTERFIRE AMMUNITION

3460 9MM LUGER 124 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $219.08
3462 9MM LUGER 147 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $219.08
3475 38 SPECIAL +P 158 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $239.18
3477 40 S&W 180 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $222.71
3480 45 AUTO 230 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $272.40
SPEER LAWMAN CLEAN-FIRE BRASS CASE CENTERFIRE AMMUNITION

53824 9MM LUGER 124 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $236.92
53826 9MM LUGER 147 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $236.92
53899 38 SPECIAL 158 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $274.50
53833 38 SPECIAL +P 158 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $274.50
54232 357 SIG 125 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $321.44
53954 40 S&W 165 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $327.42
53982 40 S&W 165 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE LEO 1000 $327.42
53880 40 S&W 180 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $318.40
53885 45 AUTO 230 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $371.56
53985 45 GAP 200 GR TMJ CLEANFIRE 1000 $384.15
SPEER LAWMAN RHT CENTERFIRE AMMUNITION

53382 380 AUTO 75 GRT RHT FRANGIBLE 1000 Discontinued
53365 9MM LUGER 100 GR RHT FRANGIBLE 1000 $374.18
53368 357 SIG 100 GR RHT FRANGIBLE 1000 $461.52
53375 40 S&W 125 GR RHT FRANGIBLE 1000 $401.17
53395 45 AUTO 155 GR RHT FRANGIBLE 1000 $498.52
53396 45 GAP 140 GR RHT FRANGIBLE 1000 $499.36
BLAZER CENTERFIRE AMMUNITION

3501 25 AUTO 50 GR FMJ BLAZER 1000 $282.79
3503 32 AUTO 71 GR FMJ BLAZER 1000 $315.02
3505 380 AUTO 95 GR FMJ BLAZER 1000 $234.07
3506 9x18MM MAKAROQOV 95 GR FMJ BLAZER 1000 Discontinued
3509 9MM LUGER 115 GR FMJ BLAZER 1000 $192.90
3578 9MM LUGER 124 GR FMJ BLAZER 1000 $187.05
3582 9MM LUGER 147 GR FMJ BLAZER 1000 $249.15
3514 38 SPECIAL +P 125 GR JHP BLAZER 1000 $255.48
3519 38 SPECIAL +P 158 GR FMJ BLAZER 1000 $255.48
3522 38 SPECIAL 158 GR LRN BLAZER 1000 $292.11
3542 357 MAG 158 GR JHP BLAZER 1000 $335.19
3589 40 S&W 165 GR FMJ BLAZER 1000 $249.18
3591 40 S&W 180 GR FMJ BLAZER 1000 $249.18

No Freight (Except Lift Gate)

Effective April 1, 2017
Expires March 31, 2018 6

Agency must be on Co-Op List
Prices Exclude Federal Excise Tax



San Diego Police Equipment Co., Inc.
8205-A Ronson Road, San Diego, CA 92111
Ph: 800-367-8989 Fax: 858-974-8530

sales@sandiegopoliceequipment.com

Part # Caliber Description Case Size Agency Price
BLAZER CENTERFIRE AMMUNITION (cont'd)

3597 10MM AUTO 200 FMJ BLAZER 1000 $462.13
3556 44 SPECIAL 200 GR JHP BLAZER 1000 $618.20
3564 44 MAG 240 GR JHP BLAZER 1000 $541.60
3570 45 AUTO 230 GR FMJ BLAZER 1000 _ $251.49
3584 45 COLT 200 GR JHP BLAZER 1000 $707.56
SPEER LAWMAN BRASS CASE CENTERFIRE AMMUNITION

53632 32 AUTO 71 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $348.92
53608 380 AUTO 95 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $244.20
53650 9MM LUGER 115 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $195.47
53651 9MM LUGER 124 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 ' $195.47
53620 9MM LUGER 147 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $195.47
53733 38 SPECIAL 125 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $294.36
53757 38 SPECIAL 135 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 Discontinued
53750 38 SPECIAL +P 158 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $317.20
53919 357 SIG 125 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $335.90
53955 40 S&W 165 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $252.01
53981 40 S&awW 165 GR TMJ LAWMAN LEO 1000 $252.01
53652 40 S&W 180 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $234.36
53654 45 AUTO 185 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 Discontinued
53656 45 AUTO 200 GR +P TMJ LAWMAN 1000 Discontinued
53655 45 AUTO 200 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $388.96
53653 45 AUTO 230 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $270.27
53658 45 AUTO 230 GR FLAT NOSE TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $337.72
53979 45 GAP 185 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $358.04
53980 45 GAP 200 GR TMJ LAWMAN 1000 $358.04
LAWMAN SHOTSHELL AMMUNITION

57800 12 GA 2-3/4" 8 PELLET 00 BUCK 250 Discontinued
22LR RIMFIRE AMMUNITION

30 22 LR HS MINI MAG, COPPER 5000 $238.00

No Freight (Except Lift Gate)
Effective April 1, 2017 Agency must be on Co-Op List
Expires March 31, 2018 7 Prices Exclude Federal Excise Tax



T San Diego Police Equipment Co., Inc.
= 8205-A Ronson Road, San Diego, CA 92111
o N Ph: 800-367-8989 Fax: 858-974-8530
8 sales@sandiegopoliceequipment.com
Al / “
[
2017-18 AZ Contract #ADSP0O14-067867
9mm Marker Rounds CASE SIZE PART NUMBER AGENCY PRICE
9mm Red 500 FF9R2 $236.20
9mm Blue 500 FF9B2 $236.20
9mm Green 500 FF9G2 $236.20
9mm Yellow 500 FFoY2 $236.20
9Imm White 500 FFOwW2 $236.20
9mm Non-Marking Rounds 500 FFONM2 $239.18
9mm Blank Rounds 500 FF9BLK2 $218.22

5.56mm Marker Rounds

5.56mm Red 500 FF556R1 $287.90

5.56mm Blue 500 FF556B81 $287.90

5.56mm Green 500 FF556G1 $287.90

5.56mm Yellow 500 FF556Y1 $287.90

5.56mm White 500 FF556W1 $287.90
No Freight

Effective: April 1, 2017 Agency must be on Co-Op List

Expires: March 31, 2018 Prices Exclude Federal Excise Tax



o

EX MARKING CARTRIDGES

38 FX Cartridges
38 FX Cartridges

* Note: Each box of 38 FX ammunition includes a set of safety rings for both 38 spl.

9mm FX Cartidges
9mm FX Cartidges
9mm FX Cartidges
9mm FX Cartidges
9mm FX Cartidges
9mm FX Cartidges

San Diego Police Equipment Co., Inc.

8205-A Ronson Road, San Diego, Ca 92111

Ph: 800-367-8989 Fax: 858-974-8530
sales@sandiegopoliceequipment.com

COLOR PART #
RED 5501001
BLUE 5501002
RED 5320761
BLUE 5320762
ORANGE 5320763
YELLOW 5320764
GREEN 5320765
WHITE 5320766

TOXFREE 9mm FX MARKING CARTRIDGES

9mm FX Cartidges
9mm FX Cartidges
9mm FX Cartidges
9mm FX Cartidges
9mm FX Cartidges
9mm FX Cartidges

9mm FX Cartidges

SECURIBLANK - TOXFREE

9mm - SECURIBLANK
9mm - SECURIBLANK
5.56mm - SECURIBLANK

RED 5320771
BLUE 5320772
ORANGE 5320773
YELLOW 5320774
GREEN 5320775
WHITE 5320776
NON MARKING 5320779
LOUD 5306001
QUIET 5306005

5359108

TJOXFREE 5.56mm FX MARKING CARTRIDGES for AR15, M16, M4

5.56mm FX Cartridges
5.56mm FX Cartridges
5.56mm FX Cartridges
5.56mm FX Cartridges
5.56mm FX Cartridges

Effective: April 1, 2017
Expires: March 31, 2018

RED 5359101
BLUE 5359102
YELLOW 5359104
WHITE 5359106
NON MARKING 5359109

CASE SIZE

& 357 mag.

500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500

500

500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500

SIMUM N (e)\'}

2017-18 AZ Contract # ADSPO14-067867

AGENCY PRICE

No production in 2017
No production in 2017

$240.92
$240.92
$240.92
$240.92
$240.92
$240.92

$268.40
$268.40
$268.40
$268.40
$268.40
$268.40

$252.92

$186.26
$193.43
$337.98

$328.43
$328.43
$328.43
$328.43
$320.74

No Freight
Agency must be on Co-Op List
Prices Exclude Federal Excise Tax



